

Name of work - राष्ट्रीय उच्च पथ १२२ से कानी टोला
कुंजवा काड़िया याजीपुर
(Part - II)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Danapur

DIVISION

Bihta

SUB-DIVISION

M.B No - 1475

Measurement Book

Name of Agency - Satyam Associate

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Kalyan Vihar path					
C22 So Kachhola Kurugosa					
Koniyarufala Da Jagipur ki					
for gate S.C Path.					
Agency:- Safyarin Associate					
Agreement/Nr:- 08/SBD/2017-20					
Agreement Date:- 02/10/2017					
Actual Completion Date:- 10-06-2022					
Signed					
Checked					

✓ Restoration of riponents in the eroded forest and shoulder beams with soil, manure etc.

$2 \times 8 \times 15.00 \times 0.30 \times 0.20$	$= 19.20 \text{ Cu}$
$2 \times 7 \times 29.00 \times 0.30 \times 0.20$	$= 24.360 \text{ H}$
$2 \times 9 \times 28.00 \times 0.30 \times 0.20$	$= 30.240 \text{ H}$
$2 \times 9 \times 39.90 \times 0.30 \times 0.20$	$= 43.692 \text{ H}$
$2 \times 10 \times 25.00 \times 0.30 \times 0.20$	$= 30.00 \text{ H}$
$2 \times 5 \times 18.25 \times 0.30 \times 0.20$	$= 10.950 \text{ H}$
$2 \times 9 \times 12.00 \times 0.30 \times 0.20$	$= 12.960 \text{ H}$
$2 \times 8 \times 34.25 \times 0.30 \times 0.20$	$= 32.880 \text{ H}$
$2 \times 3 \times 23.00 \times 0.30 \times 0.20$	$= 8.280 \text{ H}$
$2 \times 7 \times 21.25 \times 0.30 \times 0.20$	$= 17.880 \text{ H}$
	$= 225.012 \text{ Cu}$

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
A. Work of C&G.					
1) Restoration of Raincut in the					
Qty made T/A/B P- 04					
225.012 m ³ @ Rs 365.25/m ³ —					Rs 82186.25
2) Making up of Berms/Shoulder					
Qty made T/A/B P- 65					
1125.060 m ² @ Rs 54.16/m ² —					Rs 60953.20
3) Patch repair over bituminous					
Qty made T/A/B P- 65					
102.460 m ² @ Rs 284.59/m ² —					Rs 29159.20
4) Repairing of H.P Culvert -					
Qty made T/A/B P- 45					
5 nos @ Rs 1131.99/each —					Rs 4527.20
5) Repairing of S/S Culvert					
Qty made T/A/B P- 45					
2 nos @ Rs 2336.81/each —					Rs 4574.20
6) Repairing of Road 27m					
Qty made T/A/B P- 61					
0.500 Km @ Rs 1087.02/Km —					Rs 543.51
7) Repairing of 20cm x 2 Km flow					
Qty made T/A/B P- 61					
0.830 Km @ Rs 572.60/Km —					Rs 365.20
8) Cutting of branches of tree					
Qty made T/A/B P- 67					
7 nos @ Rs 107.85/each —					Rs 971.20
9) Cutting of shrubs from					
Qty made T/A/B P- 67					
92 nos @ Rs 3.00/each —					Rs 277.20

Continuation

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल दानापुर